
Product Care

Cut off the power when cleaning it or not using it.

in the product.

humid environments or at high temperatures.

Model

Material

Power For Lamp

Power For Blub

Luminous Flux

Color Temperature

Lifespan

Bulb Input Voltage

Switch Style

Metal+ PC+Fabric

>30,000Hrs

Foot Switch

AC120V 60 Hz

MF18559.Xlll

MAX 60W

6

8   

1000lm

3000K-


